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Particulars/ Activities '

Date
Day Day Type o
01 April 2025 Tuesday |Ay 2025-26 Commences Welcome Function
02 April 2025 Wednesday Students Kit Distribution
03 April 2025 Thursday House Formation/ Investiture
04 April 2025 Friday House Formation/ Invesliture
11 April 2025 Friday Choudas Pournima Celebration
12 April 2025 Saturday Celebration Dr. B.R Ambedkar Birthanniversory
16 April 2025 Wednesday Poetry Recitation Competition
| 18 April 2025 Friday Good Friday
o —— "
|30 April 2025 Wednesday NID Students Leave for Summer vacation
01 May 2025 Thursday NID Maharshra Day
02 June 2025 Monday NID Students Report to School
Plantation
05 June 2025 Thursday Celebration World Environment Day,Tree Planta
Programme
10 June 2025 Tuesday Celebration Choudas Pournima Celebration
21 June 2025 Saturday Celebration lntemational_Yg_ga_Dav
01 July 2025 Tuesday Tree Plantation & Vruksha Dindi
04 July 2025 Friday Bhajan, Bharud, Kirtan Competition
05 July 2025 Saturday Ashadi Ekadashi Celebration
08 July 2025 Wednesday Gurupournima Choudas Pournima Celebration
Celebratian
, 18 July 2025 Saturday I Parents Visit and PTM of Hostel Students
21 July 2025 Monday Examination 1 | FA( Formative Assesment Test 1)
22 July 2025 Tuesday Examination 1 | FA{ Formative Assesment Test 1)
Wk Examination 1and I FA ( Formative assesment Test 1) Lokmany
23 uly 2025 erscay Celebration Bal Gangadhar Tilak Birth Annivarsory
I Thursday Examination 1 | FA( Formative Assesment Test 1)
25 July 2025 Friday Examination 1 | FA( Formative Assesment Test 1)
26) Saturda Examination 1 | FA{ Formative Assesment Test 1)
L uly 2025 Y
| FA Open House Day & PTM for Private
02 August 2025 Saturday Updown students
v _ brati Choudas Pournima , World Tribal Day, Kranti
08 August 2025 Friday Celebration Din Rakshbandhan Celebration
14 August 2025 Thursday Gavlan Singing Competition
o —— Independence Day, Shri Krushna
15 August 2025 Friday D Janmashtami,
16 August 2025 Saturday Celebration Gopalkala
22 Augyet 2025 Friday Celebration Pola festival
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FA 1 Open House Day & PTM for Hostel
26 August 2025 Tuesday NID Students and Students Leave for Ganesh
Festival Holiday with Parents
05 September 2025 | Friday Celebration Teachers Day Celebration
15 September 2025 Monday Hindi Divas Celebration, Kavi Sammelan
22 September 2025 Monday Ghatsthapana Navratri Celebration
23 September 2025 Tuesday Navratri Celebration
24 September 2025 Wednesday Navratri Celebration
25 September 2025 Thursday Navratri Celebration
26 September 2025 Friday Navratri Celebration
27 September 2025 Saturday Navratri Celebration
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti /Dashra
01 October 2025 Wednesd §
—r Celebration, Swacaha Bharat Abhiyan
03 October 2025 Friday I SA ( Summative Assesment)
04 October 2025 Saturday | SA ( Summative Assesment)
: I SA ( Summative Assesment) Choudas
06 October 2025 Mond i
i Skiination 2 Pournima Celebration for Staff
07 October 2025 Tuesday Examination 2 | SA ( Summative Assesment)
08 October 2025 Wednesday Examination 2 | SA ( Summative Assesment)
09 October 2025 Thursday Examination 2 | SA ( Summative Assesment)
10 October 2025 Friday Examination 2 I SA ( Summative Assesment)
11 October 2025 Saturday Examination 2 Dipostav Celebration
13 October 2025 Monday NID Students Leave for Diwali Vacation
01 November 2025 Saturday NID Students Will Report to Hostel
04 November 2025 Tuesday Choudas Pournima Celebration
I SA Open day and PTM for PrivateUpdown
ber 2025 turd
08 November 20 Saturday Students
14 November 2025 Friday Childrens'Day
15 November 2025 | Saturday Educational Trip
I SA Open House Day and PTM for Hostel
22 November 2025 | Saturday Suadenits
26 November 2025 | Wednesday Constitution Day
Interschool
- ’ Sports ,Dance , Singing & Elocution |
ition, Prel : ‘
01 December 2025 Monday Competition, Prelim Prelim Exam Grade X
Exam |
. Sports ,Dance , Singing & Elocution I
S Tuesd Interschool Competition g
02 December 202 il s i Prelim Exam Grade X
" Sports ,Dance , Singing & Elocution |
Wednesday |Interschool Competition )
03 December 2025 ednesday e mp Prelim Exam Grade X
Choudas Pournima Celebration, Datta
04 025 | Thursda , :
December 2 Y Jayanti,| Prelim Exam Grade X
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahaparinirvan
d
06 December 2025 | Saturday Din, | Prelim Exam Grade X
13 December 2025 Saturday _ Educational Trip
15 Dec to 20 pec 2025 Prelim Exam || Il Prelim Exam Grade X
26 December 2025 Friday NID CBSE Atmavishkar Annual Function 2025
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New Year Celebration

;4[_,93,5E‘””j};“))f_ __Friday Choudas Pournima (nk-hrglyla, a
05 January 2026 Monday Examination 3 e L
' Grade X
: P B — - ‘) [
06 January 2026 Tuesday Examination 3 i f{)rmatl\{t“ A';se‘;m(;’n de X
———— e Pr?hn;flanﬁ Fi) =
07 January 2026 Wed = I FA { Formative Assesmen
nesday Examination 3 Prelim Exam Grade X
; t) m
08 January 2026 Th _r Il FA [ Formative Assesmen
oy Examination 3 Prelim Exam Grade X
ive Assesment ) Ul
09 January 2026 Fri g Il FA ( Formative
day Examination 3 Profin Eom e X
i t) ]
10 January 2026 . Il FA ( Formative Assesmen
i Srdey Exsmination 3 Prelim Exam Grade X
17 January 2026 Saturday Educational Trip
26 January 2026 Monday NID Republic Day Celebration
Il FA Open House Day and PTM of All
31 January 2026
ry Saturday Students
ege .
14 February 2026 Saturday Aprox. CBSE Grad'e X Examination as pe
circular
18 February 2026 Wednesday Celebration Chhtrapati Shivaji maharaj Birth Anniversory
02 March 2026 Monday .Choudas Pournima Celebration,
04 March 2026 Wednesday Holi Celebration
12 March 2026 Thursday Annual Examination I SA ( Summative assesment )
13 March 2026 Friday Annual Examination Il SA ( Summative assesment )
14 March 2026 Saturday Annual Examination Il SA ( Summative assesment )
16 March 2026 Monday Annual Examination Il SA ( Summative assesment )
17 March 2026 Tuesday Annual Examination Il SA ( Summative assesment )
18 March 2026 Wednesday | Annual Examination I SA ( Summative assesment )
20 March 2026 Friday Annual Examination I SA ( Summative assesment )
21 March 2026 Saturday Ramzan ID
27 March 2026 Friday Ramnavami Celebration
30 March 2026 Monday Annual Result Day
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